Abgeschlossene Einspeisemanagement-Einsatze

August 2020

EISMAN-Nr. Anlage
12004672 UW Burhafe Trafo 121
12004674 UW Burhafe Trafo 122
12004717 UW Burhafe Trafo 122
12004719 UW Burhafe Trafo 121
12004740 UW Burhafe Trafo 122
12004742 UW Burhafe Trafo 121
12004787 UW Burhafe Trafo 122
12004789 UW Burhafe Trafo 121
12004850 UW Burhafe Trafo 122

Netzbetreiber

TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT
TenneT

Beginn

05.08.2020 06:15
05.08.2020 06:15
21.08.2020 09:55
21.08.2020 09:55
22.08.2020 10:25
22.08.2020 10:25
23.08.2020 09:57
23.08.2020 09:57
26.08.2020 05:29

Eﬁ swamer i TREEL Nihe!

Wittmund

Ende

05.08.2020 16:07
05.08.2020 16:07
21.08.2020 17:04
21.08.2020 17:05
22.08.2020 17:24
22.08.2020 17:24
23.08.2020 16:06
23.08.2020 16:06
26.08.2020 11:05

Ursache

592
592
429
429
419
419
369
369
336

Stufe

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo






